Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Detecting component failures and operating errors.
• Certified by UL and CSA.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model Name
G3PX: Power Controller
2. Rated Load Power Supply Voltage
2: 100/110 VAC and 200/230 VAC
3. Rated Load Current
20: 20 A
40: 40 A
60: 60 A
4. Number of Phases
E: Single
5. Functions
UN: Simple models
H: Single heater open circuit detection function
HN: Multiple heater open circuit detection function
C: Constant-current function
6. CT Unit Type
Note: Refer to CT Unit on page 3.
1 2 3 4 5 6
G3PX-@@@@-@
G3PX
G3PX Cartridge
1. Basic Model Type
G32X: Accessory for G3PX
2. Basic Model Name
A: Power Device Cartridge
3. Rated Load Current
20: 20 A
40: 40 A
60: 60 A
CT Unit
1. Basic Model Type
G32X: Accessory for G3PX
2. Basic Model Name
CT: CT Unit
3. Length of Lead Wires
03: 30 cm
10: 100 cm
4. Series
Blank: Series for single heater open circuit detection
HN: Series for multiple heater open circuit detection
C: Series for constant current
Variable Resistor
1. Basic Model Type
G32X: Accessory for G3PX
2. Basic Model Name
V3K: 3-k  Variable Resistor
V2K: 2-k  Variable Resistor
1 2 3
G32X-@@
1 2 3 4
G32X-@@@
1 2
G32X-@
G3PX
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
EUN Series
Note: The base-up output with a 0-mA temperature controller output (i.e. the temperature controller is OFF) differs from that with a 4-mA
temperature controller output. Refer the Base-up Characteristics on page 7.
EH Series
Note: 1. EH- and EHN-series models are provided with a CT incorporating 30- or 100-cm-long lead wires and Power Device Cartridge. When
ordering, specify the length of the lead wires by adding a code to the model number as shown below.
G3PX-2@0EH-CT03: CT with 30-cm-long lead wires
G3PX-2@0EH-CT10: CT with 100-cm-long lead wires
2. Adjusts the multiple heater open circuit detection sensitivity of EHN-series models. Enables single heater open circuit detection in control
of a maximum of five heaters.
EC Series